PARCEL
NUMBEI‘!

ADDRESS

05-35-307-002

OoF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAI DEsSCRIPTION

84,22 By .
105 CARLISLE ESTATES SEC

NAME oOF OWNER

6-25-64
4-11-85
2-22-96

3-26-04

CARLISLE CONSTRUCTION CO

MCKENZIE GAY & SANDRA L

MCKENZIE GAY & SANDRA L,
FOGLE GENE T & BARBARA A

FOGLE BARBARA A

s"B. 85000

SP NO FEE



